HV620S External Hard Drive
The ultra-portable HV620S packs up to 4TB of external storage in a drive that’s only 11.5mm thick. The
design also shines with a mirror-like gloss, simple but elegant and fitting for dependable, go-anywhere
storage that runs via fast USB 3.2. For all your content and with nearly universal device compatibility, the
HV620S embodies smart design that increases capacity and performance while reducing physical space
requirements.
Even Slimmer Design
At only 11.5mm in profile, it’s super-slim for sleek

(2TB/4TB) 390g / 13.7oz
● Warranty: 3-year limited
Ordering Information
Capacity Model Number      EAN Code
1TB ■ AHV620S-1TU31-CBL 4712366966055
1TB ■ AHV620S-1TU31-CBK 4713218461100
1TB □ AHV620S-1TU31-CWH 4713218461803
2TB ■ AHV620S-2TU31-CBL 4713218465337
2TB ■ AHV620S-2TU31-CBK 4713218463043
2TB □ AHV620S-2TU31-CWH 4713218463081
4TB ■ AHV620S-4TU31-CBK 4713218463715
4TB □ AHV620S-4TU31-CWH 4713218463708